DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only; rely on actual application testing 1 / 9
  CD4073B/CD4081B/CD4082B
Cmos And Gate High-Voltage Types
General Description
 CD4073B, CD4081B and CD4082B AND Gates.provide the system ed
 Inner with direct implementation of the AND function and supplement

 5V、 10Vand 15V parametric ratings
 Meets all  requirements  of JEDEC  Tentative Tankard  No. 13B, Standard Specifications
Order Information
Device Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
CD4073BE/
CD4073BN DIP- 14 CD4073B TUBE 1000pcs/box
CD4073BM/TR SOP-14 CD4073B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4073BMT/TR TSSOP-14 CD4073B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4081BE/
CD4081BN DIP- 14 CD4081B TUBE 1000pcs/box
CD4081BM/TR SOP-14 CD4081B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4081BMT/TR TSSOP-14 CD4081B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4082BE/
CD4082BN DIP- 14 CD4082B TUBE 1000pcs/box
CD4082BM/TR SOP-14 CD4082B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4082BMT/TR TSSOP-14 CD4082B REEL 2500pcs/reel
SOP- 14
TSSOP- 14
DIP- 14
DINGXIN Rev1.0